Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030
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AMARI:—ITO
44-2395
44-1740
44-096
44-10101

44-374
44-2372
44-10102-1
44-1566
44-950
44-2049
44-012
44-110-1
44-2029
44-1204
44-523
44-239
44-8049

44-399
44-1011
44-4022

44-10094
44-1705
44-6993
44-804-2

44-004-1

AMARETTO DECOR

FLAT SCREEN TV W/DVD PLAYER

ONE TOUCH ELECTRIC AWNING
ENCLOSED & HEATED UNDERBELLY

FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING DRAWER

GUIDES

STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN PACKAGE

"DOCKING STATION" FW ONLY

RADIAL TIRES FILLED W/NITROGEN

XL GRAB HANDLE

COACH-NET ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

(2) OUTSIDE SPEAKERS
STABILIZER JACKS (4 FOR TT)

FRONT POWER LANDING GEAR (FW ONLY)

PLEATED NIGHT SHADES
ALUMINUM WHEELS

BLACK TANK FLUSH

TINTED SAFETY GLASS WINDOWS
TRI-FOLD SLEEPER SOFA W/ X-LARGE

THROW PILLOWS

SKYLIGHT IN BATHROOM
SPARE TIRE & CARRIER

JIFFY SOFA W/FLIP DOWN ARMREST IPO

LOWER BUNK (BUNK SLIDES)

OUTSIDE KITCHEN
LADDER ONLY

10.7 CU FT RES REFER W/INVERTER
CEILING PADDLE FAN W/ WALL SWITCH (LR

FW)
15,000 A/C DUCTED
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$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$232.00
$340.75

$1,087.50
$123.25
$362.50
$159.50

$217.50
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$48,531.50

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES

$8,760.00

111$57,201.504 1!

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




Invoice No: INV2304958

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030
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44-324 WASHER/DRYER PREP W/50 AMP SERVICE 1 $514.75
& WIRE/BRACE FOR 2ND A/C
44-005-1  2ND 13.5K A/C IN BEDROOM (REQUIRES 50 1 $717.75
AMP SERVICE OPTION)
44-054 10 GAL GAS/ ELEC DSI WATER HEATER 1 $355.25
44-743-1  HIGH RISE FAUCET W/PULL OUT SPRAYER 1 $217.50
44-100179-1 CENTRAL SWITCH CENTER 1 $181.25
44-374-1  STAINLESS STEEL, DOUBLE BOWL, 1 $217.50
UNDERMOUNT SINK
44-10196  LINC PAD TABLET W/WIFI (OPERATES: 1 $659.75
AWNING, LED AWNING LIGHT, PWR STAB
JACKS & SLIDES)
44-1952-4  POWER STAB JACKS & POWER TONGUE JACK 1 $978.75
44-3006  RECESSED STOVE W/GLASS STOVE COVER 1 $217.50
44-10020  LED AWNING LIGHT 1 $290.00
44-RV RVIA SEAL 1 $0.00
44-CDL CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE 1 $106.00
44-F FREIGHT 1 $1,276.00
44-FS FUEL SURCHARGE 1 $299.00
44-T TOLLS 1 $13.00
44-PDP TEMPORARY PROFESSIONAL DRIVER 1 $193.00
PROCUREMENT SURCHARGE
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DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



