Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2304958

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

## Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:

SALEM LAMINATED TOWABLE SBF356QB SBU077755 4X4FSBM28FU077755

SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD HOLDEN, LA 70744

	Optional Equipment Installed E	By Manufactu	ırer	
AMARETTO	AMARETTO DECOR	1	\$0.00	
44-2395	FLAT SCREEN TV W/DVD PLAYER	1	\$0.00	
44-1740	ONE TOUCH ELECTRIC AWNING	1	\$0.00	
44-096	ENCLOSED & HEATED UNDERBELLY	1	\$0.00	
44-10101	FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING DRAWER GUIDES	1	\$0.00	
44-374	STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN PACKAGE	1	\$0.00	
44-2372	"DOCKING STATION" FW ONLY	1	\$0.00	
44-10102-1	RADIAL TIRES FILLED W/NITROGEN	1	\$0.00	
44-1566	XL GRAB HANDLE	1	\$0.00	
44-950	COACH-NET ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1	\$0.00	
44-2049	(2) OUTSIDE SPEAKERS	1	\$0.00	
44-012	STABILIZER JACKS (4 FOR TT)	1	\$0.00	
44-110-1	FRONT POWER LANDING GEAR (FW ONLY)	1	\$0.00	
44-2029	PLEATED NIGHT SHADES	1	\$0.00	
44-1204	ALUMINUM WHEELS	1	\$0.00	
44-523	BLACK TANK FLUSH	1	\$0.00	
44-239	TINTED SAFETY GLASS WINDOWS	1	\$0.00	
44-8049	TRI-FOLD SLEEPER SOFA W/ X-LARGE THROW PILLOWS	1	\$0.00	
44-399	SKYLIGHT IN BATHROOM	1	\$0.00	
44-1011	SPARE TIRE & CARRIER	1	\$232.00	
44-4022	JIFFY SOFA W/FLIP DOWN ARMREST IPO LOWER BUNK (BUNK SLIDES)	1	\$340.75	
44-10094	OUTSIDE KITCHEN	1	\$1,087.50	
44-1705	LADDER ONLY	1	\$123.25	
44-6993	10.7 CU FT RES REFER W/INVERTER	1	\$362.50	
44-804-2	CEILING PADDLE FAN W/ WALL SWITCH (LR FW)	1	\$159.50	
44-004-1	15,000 A/C DUCTED	1	\$217.50	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$48,531.50	\$8,760.00	\$57,291.50

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2304958

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

## Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO .:

SALEM LAMINATED TOWABLE SBF356QB SBU077755

4X4FSBM28FU077755

SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD HOLDEN, LA 70744

44-324	WASHER/DRYER PREP W/50 AMP SERVICE & WIRE/BRACE FOR 2ND A/C	1	\$514.75
44-005-1	2ND 13.5K A/C IN BEDROOM (REQUIRES 50 AMP SERVICE OPTION)	1	\$717.75
44-054	10 GAL GAS/ ELEC DSI WATER HEATER	1	\$355.25
44-743-1	HIGH RISE FAUCET W/PULL OUT SPRAYER	1	\$217.50
44-100179-1	CENTRAL SWITCH CENTER	1	\$181.25
44-374-1	STAINLESS STEEL, DOUBLE BOWL, UNDERMOUNT SINK	1	\$217.50
44-10196	LINC PAD TABLET W/WIFI (OPERATES: AWNING, LED AWNING LIGHT, PWR STAB JACKS & SLIDES)	1	\$659.75
44-1952-4	POWER STAB JACKS & POWER TONGUE JACK	1	\$978.75
44-3006	RECESSED STOVE W/GLASS STOVE COVER	1 .	\$217.50
44-10020	LED AWNING LIGHT	1	\$290.00
44-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00
44-CDL	CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE	1	\$106.00
44-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,276.00
44-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$299.00
44-T	TOLLS	1	\$13.00
44-PDP	TEMPORARY PROFESSIONAL DRIVER PROCUREMENT SURCHARGE	1	\$193.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail	
\$48,531.50	\$8,760.00	\$57,291.50	

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD